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Come see Bright Health at one of the AMC Theatre locations during the dates listed below from 11:30 am – 1:00 pm to get your free movie ticket. Must present this postcard to a Bright Health representative to receive this promotion*.
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Stuyvesant Town: AMC Village 7 66 3rd Ave. at 11th St. | (212) 982-2116

· Wednesday, November 7

· Wednesday, November 14

· Wednesday, November 21

· Wednesday, November 28

· Wednesday, December 5

Chelsea: AMC Loews 14

312 West 34th St. | (212) 244-4556

· Friday, November 16

· Friday, November 23

Upper East Side: AMC Loews Orpheum 7 1538 3rd Ave. at 86th St. | (212) 876-2111

· Monday, November 5

· Sunday, November 11

· Monday, November 26

· Monday, December 3

And while you’re there, learn how you can save hundreds on a Medicare Advantage plan from Bright Health. Want more information now? No problem!

Visit us at BrightHealthPlan.com or call us at (833) 374-4854 (TTY:711)

8 am – 8 pm local time, 7 days a week, October 1 – March 31

8 am – 8 pm local time, Monday – Friday, April 1 – September 30


*Present this postcard to a Bright Health representative at an AMC Theatre during one of the event times listed above and receive a free movie ticket. The AMC movie ticket is good for one child, adult or senior ticket pricing. Not redeemable for cash.

Free gift with no obligation to enroll. Bright Health plans are HMOs and PPOs with a Medicare contract. Bright Health’s New York D-SNP plan is an HMO with a Medicare contract and a Coordination of Benefits Agreement with New York State Department of Health. Our plans are issued through Bright Health Insurance Company or one of its affiliates. Enrollment in our plans depends on contract renewal. Y0127_H2288001-MA-DM-2825_M

